
Computers Rental Service 37

Date, signature, and company stamp

Date: Valencia, ...... /..................... / 202....

TRADE FAIR:

Exhibiting Firm:

Contact: Stand Number:

E-mail:

APPLICATION FORM

DESCRIPTION

2024

If you are interested in ordering another type of product that is not included in this form, please 
contact us. E-mail: servicecenter@feriavalencia.com

Landtop Computer 15,4 " 

APPEL IMAC 27"

Monochrome Multifunction Printer 

additional toner monochrome 

Appel IPAD PRO 

Mechaniced Stand Speaker / Conference  

102,00 € 

 432,00 € 

 122,00 € 

 35,00 € 

 125,00 € 

 122,00 € 

                         QUANTITY     T 1  € UND.      T 2  € UND.    TOTAL € 

RATES  (VAT not included) RATE 1 (ON TIME)       RATE 2 (AFTER DEADLINE)

127,50

540,00

152,50

43,75

156,25

152,50

DEADLINE FOR SENDING THIS FORM: 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE SET-UP. ANY APPLICATION RECEIVED 
WITH LESS THAN 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE THE START OF SET UP, WILL IMPLY (RATE 2)

AVAILABILITY OF ALL REFERENCES IS NOT GUARANTEED.
PLEASE SEND THIS FORM BY E-MAIL: servicecenter@feriavalencia.com


