## APPLICATION FORM

7	$\boldsymbol{\cap}$	1	4
L	U	L	4

TRADE FAIR:	
Exhibiting Firm:	
Contact:	Stand Number:
E-mail:	

RATES (VAT not included) RATE 1 (ON TIME)	RATE 2 (AF	TER DEADLINE)		
DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	T 1 € UND.	T 2 € UND.	TOTAL €
Landtop Computer 15,4 "		102,00 €	127,50	
APPEL IMAC 27"		432,00 €	540,00	
Monochrome Multifunction Printer		122,00€	152,50	
additional toner monochrome		35,00 €	43,75	
Appel IPAD PRO		125,00 €	156,25	
Mechaniced Stand Speaker / Conference		122,00 €	152,50	

If you are interested in ordering another type of product that is not included in this form, please contact us. E-mail: servicecenter@feriavalencia.com

DEADLINE FOR SENDING THIS FORM: 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE SET-UP. ANY APPLICATION RECEIVED WITH LESS THAN 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE THE START OF SET UP, WILL IMPLY (RATE 2)

AVAILABILITY OF ALL REFERENCES IS NOT GUARANTEED.

PLEASE SEND THIS FORM BY E-MAIL: servicecenter@feriavalencia.com

Date, signature, and company stamp

